16
DIN HV Distribution
DIN HV fuses are partial-range high voltage current-limiting fuses for use in
distribution circuits from 2.3 - 38kV.
Their compact dimensions and non-venting characteristics make them ideal for
restricted enclosures. DIN HV  fuses have excellent short circuit performance
and good low overcurrent clearing capability. When used in combination with
fusible switches with fuse-activated trip feature, full range clearing capability

67 442
63kA
rms
170 34
63 210 69
80 280 145
30 233 13
100
85 442
63kA
rms
320 210
125 390 399
160 600 300
30 233 14 200 85 442 40kA 800 590
DRS15/250B8 250
2x
85
442 40kA
rms
375 1000
DRS15/315B8 315 442 480 2000
DRS15/400B8 400 442 20kA 800 4000
Other body lengths and configurations available.
Please contact Fusetek.
0.01
0.1

110 10.3
40 140 19.5
30 024 13
50
85 537
40kA
rms
170 34
63 210 69
80
85 537
40ka
rms
280 145
100 320 210
DRS30/125A9 125
2x
66
537 16kA 158 140
DRS30/150B9 150 2x
85
537
20kA
rms
225 200
DRS30/200B9 200 300 580
Other body lengths and configurations available.
0.01
0.1
1